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Ul 1 unT1An 2568 B9 Sl 9 wwwy 2568

unasldu 2050006772 - PRJ-680512-205
WRUIT : RV
AU : 3531 - wingmsuni

Foligyd : SWUTCCoaumne(0001536-2)

swadnyd : 1101210010

Judowl | iavfllanansdaeds 918013 wiin AR AunEa
25/02/2568 DA 2600001177 jshldudnehnavnsaieaunine 47,960.57 174,276.53
26/02/2568 DA 2600001185 [uduansnannsaloaunine 6,846.09 181,122.62
27/02/2568 | DA 2600001201 hhRugadinavnsaiaaunine 16,866.21 197,988.83
28/02/2568 DA 2600001208 [vdhduanthnauninioouniwe 15,463.14 213,45197
28/02/2568 DA 2600001215 [vihiluassnanninioeunswe 15,463.14 228,915.11
28/02/2568 DX 2900000197 Lﬁmmnv’a'aaamaﬂ DY - m13 DA 2025 15,463.14 213,451.97

2600001208
04/03/2568 DA 2600001231 [diduandinaunsaieaunine 2,907.33 216,359.30
05/03/2568 DA 2600001245 [sduanshnaunsaioaunine 2,494.25 218,853.55
06/03/2568 DA 2600001256 |Tufinsnduananinsal153e 2,255.20 221,108.75
07/03/2568 DA 2600001269 |thilduamenavnsaioauniue 27,674.54 248,783.29
11/03/2568 | DA 2600001291 |thiluandnavnsaisauving 5,565.96 254,349.25
19/03/2568 | DA 2600001347 [shiduandnannsalosuving 20819 254,557.44
25/03/2568 DA 2600001369 |sinduamdnannsal 3,603.51 258,160.95
26/03/2568 DA 2600001389 [sihwiuamehndunsaloouming 35.51 258,196.46
27/03/2568 | DA 2600001403 |vhduassnavnsaloauving 62,275.35 320,471.81
28/03/2568 | DA 2600001416 [dwdugmenavniaioauning 2,762.59 323,234.40
31/03/2568 DA 2600001424 |sihdiuanenavnsall 536-2 198,61 323,433,01
01/04/2568 DA 2600001439 {induandnavnsalaeuming 18,070.24 341,503.25
02/04/2568 DA 2600001450 Jiiniduamsnannsaloaunine 6,871.57 348,374.82
03/04/2568 DA 2600001463 |dluasehnavnsaloaumine 43,01 348,417.83
03/04/2568 DA 2600001465 |ihQuansdhnaunsaipouming 4301 348,460.84
03/04/2568 DX 2900000244 antdin uvasiiudia - DA 2025 43.01 348,417.83
2600001463 Yuil 3/4/68
04/04/2568 DA 2600001472 |induandnannsaioauning 48.24 348,466.07
HOATENINNA 363,972.22 15,506.15 348,466.07
UBATEWI WA ENINAUNIN 363,972.22 15,506.15 348,466.07
vananiy 348,466.07
Hoty® : wldenmisliEmsinnis Wedeyd : 4102090010

Sudowd | auflenansineds 318015 i Rsin Adlde
01/01/2568 Hanenal 0.00
10/02/2568 DY 2400005889 lus lulaSausnsvuu 272,150.00 (272,150.00 )
16/02/2568 DY 2400006149 [us luaSeusnssuu 72,500.00 (344,650.00 )
17/02/2568 DY 2400006227 lus lula$ausnssuu 58,000.00 (402,650.00 )

09.04.2025 08:51:41 w1 7/9




U INIIFEYTHY

ANARENUSIANNIIY

Ysuszun w.A.2568

o o o oo
Fuit 1 unsau 2568 B Juf 9 ey 2568

WY ¢ 3050006772 - PRJ-680512-205
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datigd : sreldnnmsdliuinisinms

swadayd : 4102090010

Sudordl | eaflenarsdnda 18019 Wi 1ATan AdMde
18/02/2568 DY 2400006293 |us luiadausnssuu 136,500.00 (539,150.00 )
19/02/2568 DY 2400006382 |us TuidSausnseuy 101,500.00 (640,650.00 )
20/02/2568 DY 2400006427 |us TuiaSauansyuu 58,000.00 (698,650.00 )
21/02/2568 DY 2400006489 {us luiadeuenssuy 52,750.00 {(751,400.00 )
24/02/2568 DY 2400006575 {us luiagiuenszuu 40,750.00 (792,150.00 )
25/02/2568 DY 2400006658 {us luiadauanszuy 103,500.00 (895,650.00 }
26/02/2568 DY 2400006713 |us luiaauenssuu 59,500.00 (955,150.00 )
27/02/2568 DY 2400006791 {us tuiadeuanssuy 31,500.00 (986,650.00 )
28/02/2568 | DX 2900000198 |assuidulauliasu - DY 2025 38,000.00 (948,650.00 )

2400006825
28/02/2568 DY 2400006825 |us TuiaSauenssuv 38,000.00 (986,650.00 )
28/02/2568 DY 2400006854 |us TuiaSauensyuu 38,000.00 {1,024,650.00 )
03/03/2568 DY 2400006916 {us luiaSauenszuu 20,500.00 {1,045,150.00 )
04/03/2568 DY 2400007003 [us TuidSauanssuu 34,750.00 {1,079,900.00 )
05/03/2568 DY 2400007066 us luiaSauenssuu 53,500.00 (1,133,400.00 )
06/03/2568 DY 2400007115 |us luadausnsyuu 47,500.00 (1,180,900.00 )
07/03/2568 DY 2400007226 us luadauanszuu 75,500.00 (1,256,400.00 )
07/03/2568 | SB 1200022521 |\FendetinyFlignsios - wWuden 234,850.00 (1,491,250.00 )

Rusushnidusald

ﬁgnﬁaqﬁaiw‘lﬁmnmﬂﬁu‘%ms’rmn"ﬁ

nu DY 2025 2400005889
10/03/2568 DY 2400007283 {us luiasauenseuu 280,500.00 {1,771,750.00)
11/03/2568 DY 2400007411 |us Tuigauanssuu 126,500.00 (1,898,250.00 )
12/03/2568 DY 2400007461 |us TuiaSauanssuu 33,000.00 (1,931,250.00 )
17/03/2568 DY 2400007661 |us luiadauansyuu 66,000.00 (1,997,250.00 )
18/03/2568 DY 2400007736 |us luladausnssuy 279,000.00 (2,276,250.00 )
19/03/2568 DY 2400007799 [us luiauansyuy 53,250.00 (2,329,500.00 )
24/03/2568 DY 2400007880 [us luiaSausnsyuy 70,500.00 (2,400,000.00 )
25/03/2568 DY 2400007997 |us TuiaSouanizuy 121,500.00 (2,521,500.00 )
26/03/2568 DY 2400008088 |us lulaSauenseuy 14,000.00 {2,535,500.00 )
21/03/2568 DY 2400008183 {us luiadauenssuu 135,000.00 (2,670,500.00 )
28/03/2568 DY 2400008281 {us lui3auenszuy 8,000,00 (2,678,500.00 )
31/03/2568 DY 2400008385 |us TuaSauanssuu 17,500.00 (2,696,000.00 )
01/04/2568 DY 2400008533 |us luidananszuu 60,500.00 (2,756,500.00 }
02/04/2568 DY 2400008605 |us buadauanszuu 38,000.00 (2,794,500.00 }
03/04/2568 DX 2900000245 |[umdn undsduiia - DY 2025 23,000.00 (2,771,500.00 )
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Fudowd | avilienansdneda 18015 N LSRN Advde
2400008686 Jufl 3/4/68
03/04/2568 DY 2400008686 |us tudisuanseuu 23,000.00 (2,794,500.00 )
03/04/2568 DY 2400008708 us luia§auensyuu 23,000.00 (2,817,500.00 )
04/04/2568 DY 2400008744 [us Tuiadeuenseuu 7,500,00 {2,825,000.00 )
08/04/2568 | DX 2900000247 |Uszinmmssuliignsias - (unidin DY 2029 3,500.00 (2,821,500.00 )
2400008795 asiuil
8/4/2568 sl suinvin1siudufin
fgndeutuiulow)
08/04/2568 DY 2400008795 |us lusaFausnseuy 3,500.00 (2,825,000,00 )
08/04/2568 DY 2400008798 |us luiaSauenssuu 3,500.00 (2,828,500.00 )
HAATENINNM 64,500.00 2,893,000.00 (2,828,500.00 )
YORTEWINALFUIINAUNIN 64,500.00 2,893,000.00 (2,828,500.00 )
ganuniy (2,828,500.00 )
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